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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 28th June, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

23011

31638

59902

97178

107694

138515

198737

222238

223345

259183

269075

283557

296069

301529

304789

320089

320138

320347

329828

330153

332350

338424

349093

350386

350400

352475

357970

358713

361901

364889

369369

383655

389571

400885

414220

423401

424104

430824

432133

444098

444700

450044

450045

454669

459461

460105

463022

465199

466160

466302

466313

472515

472663

PATRICK J. KELLY (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED

COLEMAN BROTHERS (BUILDERS) 
LIMITED

COLEMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CARNEW GRAIN LIMITED

THOMAS AIDAN CONATY LIMITED

MILLERS BLOODSTOCK LIMITED

QUINN MANUFACTURING LIMITED

BPG HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

COLLCARE SECURITY LIMITED

EXECUTIVE SERVICES 2000 
LIMITED

D.M.T. LICENSING LIMITED

DIRECT MARKETING 
TECHNOLOGIES (R.& D.) LIMITED

6C RACING LIMITED

CONTECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SWALLOWRIDGE PROPERTIES 
LIMITED

THE VILLAGE COWMANS LIMITED

COLLEGE RESIDENCES COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

WATERFORD COLLEGE 
RECREATION PARTNERSHIP 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

DUNNING CONSULTANTS LIMITED

KIWI NEWS LIMITED

NCR INTERNATIONAL 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BEYOND COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

JIGSAW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

WIT CAMPUS ACCOMMODATION 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

WIT CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

ENFIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

BELGARD RETAIL PARK LIMITED

TSANG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CRANA SHUTTERING LIMITED

LISMARD AUTOWORLD LIMITED

BAY AREA CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

C.B.S. SALON LIMITED

NEIT CONSULTING LIMITED

DARAGH BREATHNACH 
TEORANTA

ELEFANT GRATINGS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

MG CAPITAL LIMITED

KENNYSTOWN WINDFARM 
LIMITED

PCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

CLOONIX LIMITED

BBAK ARCHITECTS LIMITED

EMINEO CONSULTING LIMITED

OWENS MCCARTHY DUBLIN 
(SOUTH) LIMITED

OWENS MCCARTHY (SOUTH EAST) 
LIMITED

HOMEVIEW BUILDERS LIMITED

TANGENT CONSULTING LIMITED

ROBERT HENNESSY & CO LIMITED

HEC ENVIRO LIMITED

BIACERT LIMITED

ACHANGE LIMITED

JACK DIXON SERVICES LIMITED

PRODIGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MATT CLARKE STEELFIXING 
LIMITED

SCANNÁIN CHAISLEÁIN 
TEORANTA
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

473630

484170

486184

487783

490592

493700

497828

497977

501682

504596

505014

507972

509211

511766

512922

517431

531670

532201

532727

532998

536733

537349

538781

539717

540311

540520

541316

541444

542238

542239

542737

544196

547773

548165

548261

550171

550793

551876

553794

556816

558785

559453

559502

561733

563212

566644

569578

570648

570826

575879

578312

580884

581517

584209

TENDER FLOW LIMITED

CROW LAGOON LIMITED

FIONA FAY LIMITED

GLOBAL FAITH DIMENSIONS

TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT 
ASSOCIATION IRELAND COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

OFFICE RESCUE LIMITED

S.P.D SUPPLIES & DISTRIBUTION 
LIMITED

FLOWERS FILM PRODUCTIONS 
LIMITED

BURKE ENTERTAINMENT 
LIMITED

SILVER HOOF S&I TRADING 
LIMITED

MUNTELF LIMITED

GLOBAL ACTION 4 HEALTH 
INSTITUTE LIMITED

RIO BRAZILIAN GRILL LIMITED

C&M O'BRIEN PRINT AND DESIGN 
LIMITED

EMMA LANE TEORANTA

ROSSBEGTON LIMITED

STRATEGIC INSIGHTS MARKETING 
LIMITED

ÁR-NUA TEC TEORANTA

WEBSMARTKIDS LIMITED

FAVENTE FORTUNA 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

MICENA LIMITED

BABY BLISS CLOTHING LIMITED

MURRAY LINEHAN PUBS LIMITED

SANDYVALE DESIGN LIMITED

BIOSCIENCE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

IGS EVENTS COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

C BAY EXPLORATION 
CONSULTING LIMITED

SLAINTE FOOD LIMITED

FURINA LIMITED

SOUMILLON LIMITED

MAGGROW AURANTA LIMITED

FERRYCARRIG PARK COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

ELITE LUXURY GROUP LIMITED

WEYLANDS STUD LIMITED

ELLEWICK ESSENTIALS LIMITED

LEAN OFFICE LIMITED

GIS INSOLVENCY LIMITED

SIMPLYSEXY LIMITED

AJ TRANS SERVICE LIMITED

COWGATE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

ON POINT ENTERTAINMENT 
LIMITED

FOG PROMOTIONS LIMITED

IRISH SCHOOL OF COFFEE LIMITED

WHITECIRCLE ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

RAVENSDALE ADVERTISING 
LIMITED

ACS AERO LEASING HOLDINGS 
LIMITED

EJETTS HOLDINGS UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

GBF INNOVATIONS LIMITED

LEARNEXPRO LIMITED

ALPHA ESPRESSO LIMITED

UNION ETIHAD 37 LEASING 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

WDM MEDICAL LIMITED

DCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SIREN ANALYTICS SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
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Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

587924

588114

588150

589287

NLINI REPLICAS LIMITED

RUCHE MARKETING LIMITED

MAGGIOLINO LIMITED

OUR TABLE DUBLIN
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