



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/N/20906

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 28th June, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
23011	PATRICK J. KELLY (DUBLIN) LIMITED	23-JUN-17	352475	ENFIRE CONSULTANCY LIMITED	23-JUN-17
31638	COLEMAN BROTHERS (BUILDERS)	23-JUN-17	357970	BELGARD RETAIL PARK LIMITED	23-JUN-17
	LIMITED		358713	TSANG CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-JUN-17
59902	COLEMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	361901 CRANA SHUTTERING LIMITED		23-JUN-17
97178	CARNEW GRAIN LIMITED	23-JUN-17	364889	64889 LISMARD AUTOWORLD LIMITED	
107694	THOMAS AIDAN CONATY LIMITED	23-JUN-17	369369	BAY AREA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-JUN-17
138515	MILLERS BLOODSTOCK LIMITED	23-JUN-17	383655	C.B.S. SALON LIMITED	23-JUN-17
198737	QUINN MANUFACTURING LIMITED	23-JUN-17			
222238	BPG HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	389571	NEIT CONSULTING LIMITED	23-JUN-17
223345	COLLCARE SECURITY LIMITED	23-JUN-17	400885	DARAGH BREATHNACH TEORANTA	23-JUN-17
259183	EXECUTIVE SERVICES 2000 LIMITED	23-JUN-17 23-JUN-17	414220	ELEFANT GRATINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED	23-JUN-17
269075	D.M.T. LICENSING LIMITED	23-JUN-17	423401	MG CAPITAL LIMITED	23-JUN-17
283557	DIRECT MARKETING TECHNOLOGIES (R.& D.) LIMITED	23-JUN-17	424104	KENNYSTOWN WINDFARM LIMITED	23-JUN-17
296069	6C RACING LIMITED	23-JUN-17	430824	PCK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	23-JUN-17
301529	CONTECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	432133	CLOONIX LIMITED	23-JUN-17
304789	SWALLOWRIDGE PROPERTIES	23-JUN-17	444098	BBAK ARCHITECTS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
304707	LIMITED	23 301(17	444700	EMINEO CONSULTING LIMITED	23-JUN-17
320089	THE VILLAGE COWMANS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	450044	OWENS MCCARTHY DUBLIN (SOUTH) LIMITED	23-JUN-17
320138	COLLEGE RESIDENCES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17	450045	OWENS MCCARTHY (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	23-JUN-17
320347	WATERFORD COLLEGE RECREATION PARTNERSHIP COMPANY LIMITED BY	23-JUN-17	454669	HOMEVIEW BUILDERS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
	GUARANTEE GUARANTEE		459461	TANGENT CONSULTING LIMITED	23-JUN-17
329828	DUNNING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	460105	ROBERT HENNESSY & CO LIMITED	23-JUN-17
330153	KIWI NEWS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	463022	HEC ENVIRO LIMITED	23-JUN-17
332350	NCR INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	23-JUN-17	465199	BIACERT LIMITED	23-JUN-17
338424	BEYOND COMPUTER SOLUTIONS	23-JUN-17	466160	ACHANGE LIMITED	23-JUN-17
24000	LIMITED	22 1177 17	466302	JACK DIXON SERVICES LIMITED	23-JUN-17
349093	JIGSAW CONSULTANTS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	466313	PRODIGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	23-JUN-17
350386	WIT CAMPUS ACCOMMODATION COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17	472515	MATT CLARKE STEELFIXING LIMITED	23-JUN-17
350400	WIT CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17	472663	SCANNÁIN CHAISLEÁIN TEORANTA	23-JUN-17

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
473630	TENDER FLOW LIMITED	23-JUN-17	541316	C BAY EXPLORATION CONSULTING LIMITED	23-JUN-17
484170	CROW LAGOON LIMITED	23-JUN-17	541444 SLAINTE FOOD LIMITED		23-JUN-17
486184	FIONA FAY LIMITED	23-JUN-17	542238	FURINA LIMITED	23-JUN-17
487783	GLOBAL FAITH DIMENSIONS	23-JUN-17	542239	SOUMILLON LIMITED	23-JUN-17
490592	TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATION IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17	542737	MAGGROW AURANTA LIMITED	23-JUN-17
493700	OFFICE RESCUE LIMITED	23-JUN-17	544196	FERRYCARRIG PARK COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17
497828	S.P.D SUPPLIES & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	23-JUN-17	547773	ELITE LUXURY GROUP LIMITED	23-JUN-17
497977	FLOWERS FILM PRODUCTIONS	23-JUN-17	548165	WEYLANDS STUD LIMITED	23-JUN-17
491911	LIMITED	23-3014-17	548261	ELLEWICK ESSENTIALS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
501682	BURKE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	23-JUN-17	550171	LEAN OFFICE LIMITED	23-JUN-17
504596	SILVER HOOF S&I TRADING	23-JUN-17	550793	GIS INSOLVENCY LIMITED	23-JUN-17
	LIMITED		551876	SIMPLYSEXY LIMITED	23-JUN-17
505014	MUNTELF LIMITED	23-JUN-17	553794	AJ TRANS SERVICE LIMITED	23-JUN-17
507972	GLOBAL ACTION 4 HEALTH INSTITUTE LIMITED	23-JUN-17	556816	COWGATE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	23-JUN-17
509211	RIO BRAZILIAN GRILL LIMITED	23-JUN-17	558785	ON POINT ENTERTAINMENT	23-JUN-17
511766	C&M O'BRIEN PRINT AND DESIGN LIMITED	23-JUN-17	559453	LIMITED FOG PROMOTIONS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
512922	EMMA LANE TEORANTA	23-JUN-17	559502	IRISH SCHOOL OF COFFEE LIMITED	23-JUN-17
517431	ROSSBEGTON LIMITED	23-JUN-17	561733	WHITECIRCLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	23-JUN-17
531670	STRATEGIC INSIGHTS MARKETING LIMITED	23-JUN-17	563212	RAVENSDALE ADVERTISING	23-JUN-17
532201	ÁR-NUA TEC TEORANTA	23-JUN-17	500011	LIMITED	22 HIN 17
532727	WEBSMARTKIDS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	566644	ACS AERO LEASING HOLDINGS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
532998	FAVENTE FORTUNA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	23-JUN-17	569578	EJETTS HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY	23-JUN-17
536733	MICENA LIMITED	23-JUN-17	570648	GBF INNOVATIONS LIMITED	23-JUN-17
537349	BABY BLISS CLOTHING LIMITED	23-JUN-17	570826	LEARNEXPRO LIMITED	23-JUN-17
538781	MURRAY LINEHAN PUBS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	575879	575879 ALPHA ESPRESSO LIMITED	
539717	SANDYVALE DESIGN LIMITED	23-JUN-17	578312	578312 UNION ETIHAD 37 LEASING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	
540311	BIOSCIENCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	23-JUN-17	580884	WDM MEDICAL LIMITED	23-JUN-17
540520	IGS EVENTS COMPANY COMPANY	23-JUN-17	581517	DCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	23-JUN-17
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		584209	SIREN ANALYTICS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	23-JUN-17

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

COMPANY STRIKE OFF					
Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
587924	NLINI REPLICAS LIMITED	23-JUN-17			
588114	RUCHE MARKETING LIMITED	23-JUN-17			
588150	MAGGIOLINO LIMITED	23-JUN-17			
589287	OUR TABLE DUBLIN	23-JUN-17			
L			l		